
Show #B2630 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 464 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson Kenny Dickerson71.00

2 301 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (Collegiate) Emily Gravlin68.00

3 423 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding Sam Reding65.00

4 451 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray Nikki L McKay63.00

5 255 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper63.00

6 295 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (Collegiate) CUDE BRAND H62.00

7 256 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper Richard   Cooper62.00

8 275 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler V O'Neal TYLER O'NEAL60.00

9 307 Faded Gold Zan Shayna Smith (Collegiate) SHAYNA SMITH58.00

10 284 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) Mikel & Steven Ranly58.00

11 297 Shine N Stylish Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) Chase Trahern54.00

12 424 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols Reece Nichols50.00

13 362 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead46.00

14 360 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys (TSU) Katlyn Humphreys44.00

15 342 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten Sue Waxler Britten30.00

16 403 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust28.00

17 73 Big Time Woodrow Kim Speek Lynn Carter17.00



Show #B2630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 423 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 75.00 Sam Reding22.00

2 301 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (Collegiate) 75.00 Emily Gravlin21.00

3 284 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 73.50 Mikel & Steven Ranly20.00

4 255 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 73.00 Jennifer Cooper19.00

5 256 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 72.50 Richard   Cooper18.00

6 360 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys (TSU) 72.00 Katlyn Humphreys17.00

7 297 Shine N Stylish Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 70.50 Chase Trahern16.00

8 342 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 70.50 Sue Waxler Britten15.00

9 451 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 70.50 Nikki L McKay14.00

10 424 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 70.00 Reece Nichols13.00

11 464 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson 69.50 Kenny Dickerson12.00

12 362 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 69.00 Molly Whitehead11.00

13 275 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler V O'Neal 69.00 TYLER O'NEAL10.00

14 403 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 68.00 Cody Rust9.00

15 361 Rocky  Molley MacCracken 68.00 Molley MacCracken8.00

16 295 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (Collegiate) 67.50 CUDE BRAND H7.00

17 307 Faded Gold Zan Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 66.50 SHAYNA SMITH6.00

18 365 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 66.50 Diana Greenhaw5.00

19 73 Big Time Woodrow Kim Speek 65.00 Lynn Carter4.00

20 390 Here Comes The Boone Morgan Land 64.50 Morgan Land3.00

21 369 ATALO Renee Sharpnack 64.00 Renee Sharpnack2.00

22 351 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 58.50 Carter Ranch  1.00



Show #B2630 (Delena C Doyle): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 423 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 71.00 Sam Reding22.00

2 297 Shine N Stylish Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 70.50 Chase Trahern21.00

3 301 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (Collegiate) 70.00 Emily Gravlin20.00

4 464 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson 68.50 Kenny Dickerson19.00

5 295 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (Collegiate) 68.00 CUDE BRAND H18.00

6 256 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 68.00 Richard   Cooper17.00

7 275 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler V O'Neal 67.50 TYLER O'NEAL16.00

8 424 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 67.00 Reece Nichols15.00

9 255 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 67.00 Jennifer Cooper14.00

10 307 Faded Gold Zan Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 66.50 SHAYNA SMITH13.00

11 451 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 66.50 Nikki L McKay12.00

12 403 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 66.50 Cody Rust11.00

13 360 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys (TSU) 65.00 Katlyn Humphreys10.00

14 284 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 62.50 Mikel & Steven Ranly9.00

15 390 Here Comes The Boone Morgan Land 62.00 Morgan Land8.00

16 342 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 58.50 Sue Waxler Britten7.00

17 265 RAB Keoata Ed Ben McCartney 57.50 Todd C McCartney6.00

18 269 Oat Power Katie Davilli 55.50 Carter Ranch Horse5.00

OP 19 362 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 58.50 Molly Whitehead4.00

OP 20 434 A Toy Chex Jennifer Cejpek 55.50 Jennifer Cejpek3.00

OP 21 73 Big Time Woodrow Kim Speek 54.00 Lynn Carter2.00

OP 22 71 Hickorys Out Dualin Carl Stokes 40.00 Carl  Stokes1.00



Show #B2630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 301 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (Collegiate) 74.00 Emily Gravlin22.00

2 464 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson 72.50 Kenny Dickerson21.00

3 275 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler V O'Neal 72.50 TYLER O'NEAL20.00

4 451 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 71.50 Nikki L McKay19.00

5 307 Faded Gold Zan Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 69.50 SHAYNA SMITH18.00

6 255 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 69.00 Jennifer Cooper17.00

7 362 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 67.50 Molly Whitehead16.00

8 256 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 64.50 Richard   Cooper15.00

9 295 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (Collegiate) 64.00 CUDE BRAND H14.00

10 423 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 63.50 Sam Reding13.00

11 365 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 62.00 Diana Greenhaw12.00

12 360 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys (TSU) 59.00 Katlyn Humphreys11.00

13 73 Big Time Woodrow Kim Speek 57.00 Lynn Carter10.00

14 284 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 56.50 Mikel & Steven Ranly9.00

15 369 ATALO Renee Sharpnack 54.50 Renee Sharpnack8.00

16 390 Here Comes The Boone Morgan Land 51.00 Morgan Land7.00

OP 17 342 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 61.00 Sue Waxler Britten6.00

OP 18 424 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 53.00 Reece Nichols5.00

OP 19 403 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 51.50 Cody Rust4.00

OP 20 361 Rocky  Molley MacCracken 48.50 Molley MacCracken3.00

OP 21 351 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 47.00 Carter Ranch  2.00

OP 22 297 Shine N Stylish Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 39.50 Chase Trahern1.00



Show #B2630 (Chris Jeter): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 295 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (Collegiate) 74.50 CUDE BRAND H23.00

2 265 RAB Keoata Ed Ben McCartney 73.50 Todd C McCartney22.00

3 307 Faded Gold Zan Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 72.00 SHAYNA SMITH21.00

4 284 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 72.00 Mikel & Steven Ranly20.00

5 464 Playin Paddy Kenny Dickerson 71.50 Kenny Dickerson19.00

6 451 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 70.50 Nikki L McKay18.00

7 424 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 70.00 Reece Nichols17.00

8 297 Shine N Stylish Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 69.50 Chase Trahern16.00

9 362 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 68.50 Molly Whitehead15.00

10 275 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler V O'Neal 68.50 TYLER O'NEAL14.00

11 255 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 66.00 Jennifer Cooper13.00

12 256 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 65.50 Richard   Cooper12.00

13 270 Royal Wall Sherry Barrett 65.00 Carter Ranch Horse 11.00

14 434 A Toy Chex Jennifer Cejpek 65.00 Jennifer Cejpek10.00

15 269 Oat Power Katie Davilli 64.00 Carter Ranch Horse9.00

16 423 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 62.50 Sam Reding8.00

17 351 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 62.50 Carter Ranch  7.00

OP 18 360 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys (TSU) 66.00 Katlyn Humphreys6.00

OP 19 301 Booha Boon Emily Gravlin (Collegiate) 64.50 Emily Gravlin5.00

OP 20 403 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 64.00 Cody Rust4.00

OP 21 361 Rocky  Molley MacCracken 56.00 Molley MacCracken3.00

OP 22 342 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 53.50 Sue Waxler Britten2.00

OP 23 73 Big Time Woodrow Kim Speek 52.00 Lynn Carter1.00


